Page 1/7
VN8-L GEN 2 • Rev. 2023-6-20
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
VN8-L GEN 2
8' LED VAPOR TIGHT
Specification Grade Multi-Purpose Luminaire
Optional Emergency Remote

  10 NEMA 4X certification and IP ratings are not applicable when selecting DL option.
   For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
ORDERING GUIDE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
S1B 52
120-277
347
7 304 141 7 545 146 7 720 149 7 844 152
80+ >54 000 9 000
0.95 7
S2B 70 9 437 135 9 748 140 9 975 143 10 140 145 0.97 8
S3B 98 13 150 134 13 580 139 13 900 142 14 120 144 0.98 10
S4B 125 16 570 132 17 120 136 17 520 140 17 780 142 0.97 10
S5B 187 24 370 130 25 180 135 25 760 138 26 180 140 0.98 10
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LINK TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Luminaire
Watts
(W)
LINK
Watts
(W)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
Lumen output
(lm)
Lumen output
(lm)
Lumen output
(lm)
Lumen output
(lm)
LS1B 52
11
1 247 1 288 1 318 1 339
LS2B 70
LS3B 98 1 139 1 177 1 204 1 223
LS4B 125 1 247 1 288 1 318 1 339
LS5B 187 1 258 1 330 1 330 1 351
LS4B 125
22